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ZVR-Zahl: 493324327
Wagrein 124
4070 Eferding

Ergebnis Sandsackzeitfahren 2009

Streckenlange: 4,65 km

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Karl Seyrkammer
Claus Jovanovic
Albin Kern

Walter Eisterer
Stefan Eisner
Helmut Weil3
Michael Neuhuber
Jirgen Koch

Ernst Heumader
Robert Seyrkammer
Stephan Ott
Werner Michalicka
Gerald Puhringer
Alex Dérner

Uschi Kern
Rosemarie Traxinger
Herta Mair

Klaus Polli

Name

Hohendifferenz: 130 HM

Fahrzeit

09:22

09:37

09:47

09:59

10:22

10:36

10:38

10:45

10:48

10:51

11:39

11:41

12:10

12:12

12:15

12:17

12:56

13:06

Zusatzgewicht [kg]
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
0
10
10

10

10



